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TROOP-3 Trimless black

recessed lamp

Ref. 43705

Black ceiling recessed lamp made in steel. Its structure
trimless enabling it to be discreetly integrated into the

ceiling.
Specifications
Bulb:

Bulb included:
Transformer:
Transformer included:
IP:

Class:
Material:
Designer:
Length:

Net Width:
Height:

Net Weight:

Volume:

C€

3x2W 700mA 3000K 630Lm CRI90 30°

Yes
Driver
No

20

|

Aluminium and PC diffuser

76 mm
71 mm
31 mm
0.40 kg

0.00115 m3
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